juli24
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
327
286

0
0
17
21
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Qtd FF
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Qtd FF
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> Ko
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Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
1.198.122,64
939.008,52

121.062,86
99.376,89

671,91

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios - FF
824.590,93
695.561,86

22.985,58
68.041,03

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios - FF
373.531,71
243.446,66

98.077,28
31.335,86

671,91

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
351 1.085.549,83
32 57.551,18
101 387.227,68
185 517.362,93
o -
6 7.247,14
6 30.390,21
21 85.770,69
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
280 934.525,76
9 22.068,06
95 371.265,23
150 433.026,11
o -
3 5.020,45
6 30.390,21
17 72.755,70
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
71 151.024,07
23 35.483,12
6 15.962,45
35 84.336,82
o -
3 2.226,69
o -
4 13.014,99
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -

Qtd
678
318
101
185

27

onNn oo -~No

Qtd
481
191
150

17

o/vooo Qo

Qtd
197
127
35

10

(=)ol o)

Total

Valor Beneficios
2.283.672,47
996.559,70
387.227,68
517.362,93
121.062,86
106.624,03
30.390,21
85.770,69
671,91

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios

1.759.116,69

717.629,92

371.265,23

433.026,11

22.985,58

73.061,48

30.390,21

72.755,70

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios

524.555,78

278.929,78

15.962,45

84.336,82

98.077,28

33.562,55

13.014,99

671,91



